
Check# Date Name GrossPay City State Zip

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 ALBOUCQ  DANA R $2,711.00 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 CROFT  ANGELA B $4,165.42 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 CROFT  BARBARA F $4,123.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 DALTON  LISA M $1,312.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 DEHART  LEIGH $3,518.33 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 GOHR  SHEA A $2,711.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 HARRIS  JOLENE L $2,711.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 HURST  TIFFNEE A $5,564.17 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 JENSEN  REBECCA L $876.44 SHELLEY ID 83274

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 LORDS  ANGELA $3,787.50 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 RISENMAY  JESSICA L $1,159.20 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 WAETJE  WILLIAM L $3,589.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 WEBB  HEATHER $2,711.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 WENSTROM  LISE P $4,338.25 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

drct-dpst 12/7/2015 YAKOVAC-DESMET  GAYLE L $505.00 GOODING ID 83330

6890 12/8/2015 ALBOUCQ  DANA R $107.28 RIGBY ID 83442

6891 12/8/2015 CROFT  ANGELA B $116.88 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6892 12/8/2015 CROFT  BARBARA F $116.89 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6893 12/8/2015 DALTON  LISA M $116.89 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

6894 12/8/2015 DALTON  JULIA A $21.66 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6895 12/8/2015 DEHART  LEIGH $116.87 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

6896 12/8/2015 YAKOVAC-DESMET  GAYLE L $21.65 GOODING ID 83330

6897 12/8/2015 GOHR  SHEA A $116.88 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6898 12/8/2015 HARRIS  JOLENE L $116.88 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6899 12/8/2015 HASSING  FRANCINE E $116.88 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6900 12/8/2015 HURST  TIFFNEE A $116.89 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6901 12/8/2015 JENSEN  REBECCA L $21.65 SHELLEY ID 83274

6902 12/8/2015 LORDS  ANGELA $116.88 IDAHO FALLS ID 83401

6903 12/8/2015 NORTON  TERESA M $107.28 INKOM ID 83245

6904 12/8/2015 RAY  LINDSAY M $116.87 FRUIT HEIGHTS UT 84037

6905 12/8/2015 RISENMAY  JESSICA L $105.18 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6906 12/8/2015 ROGERS  JOANNA K $54.15 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6907 12/8/2015 ROSE  SHAWN $116.89 AMMON ID 83406



6908 12/8/2015 STEWART  SHANTELLE M $54.15 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6909 12/8/2015 WAETJE  WILLIAM L $116.89 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

6910 12/8/2015 WEBB  HEATHER $116.89 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6911 12/8/2015 WENSTROM  LISE P $116.88 IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

6912 12/8/2015 WOOD  SIMONE J $116.87 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6915 12/7/2015 BUELL  KERRY S $186.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6916 12/7/2015 COOK  HEIDI R $186.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6917 12/7/2015 DALTON  JULIA A $329.80 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6918 12/7/2015 HASSING  FRANCINE E $3,444.33 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6919 12/7/2015 MORALES  LISA A $17.50 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6920 12/7/2015 NORTON  TERESA M $2,711.00 INKOM ID 83245

6921 12/7/2015 POWELL  NANCY L $155.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6922 12/7/2015 RAY  LINDSAY M $2,711.00 FRUIT HEIGHTS UT 84037

6923 12/7/2015 ROBINSON  HOLLIE $128.52 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6924 12/7/2015 ROGERS  JOANNA K $505.25 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6925 12/7/2015 ROSE  RUTH A $62.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6926 12/7/2015 ROSE  SHAWN $4,244.00 AMMON ID 83406

6927 12/7/2015 STEWART  SHANTELLE M $678.75 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6928 12/7/2015 SWENSON  WENDY S $124.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

6929 12/7/2015 WOOD  SIMONE J $1,311.00 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402


